Office of the Pur¢hasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Amendment One (1) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071
- 972-548-4165
1
Vendorr  Community ISD Effective Date  10/1/2021
PO Box 400 Contract No. 2020-365
Nevada, TX 76173
’ Contract | Interlocal Agreement for Jail
; ' Services
Awa rd!ed by Court Order No.: ' 2020-712-08-10

Amendment i Court Order No.:

b

Z YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMEP:IDN‘EENT TO THIS CONTRACT

ITEM #1: Extend agreement for the perlod of October 1, 2021 through September 30, 2022, with the option for
either party to terminate the contract with ninety (90) days written notlce.

ITEM #2: Charges for fiscal year 2022: $58.80 per day, per inmate
1 ]

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect

and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

¥

ACCEPTED BY: ‘i ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY

I {Print Name) COMMISSIONERS' COURT
"Community ISD
PO Box 400 . Collin County Administration Building
Nevada, TX 75173 ) \ 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

! ) r McKinney, Texas 75071

| y 7 ;
4/25;: 7 —
Sl ﬁTURE . Michelle Charnoski

TITLE: Fentorive. FiJerirtentlop Purchasing Agent, CPPB
DATE: Sf4f/H o . DATE




